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17 March 2021 
 
Some important dates for your diary 
 
Monday 22 March ‘21 Return to school for P4-7 pupils 

 
Friday 26 March ‘21 School closes 12 noon for Easter Break 

 
Monday 12 April ‘21 School reopens for the Summer Term 

Please note Summer uniform may now be worn 
 

Friday 30 April ‘21 Staff Development Day 
School closed 

Monday 3 May May Day Holiday 
 

Thursday 27/Friday 28 May ‘21 Staff Development Days 
School closed 
 

Monday 31 May ‘21 Spring Bank Holiday 
 

Wednesday 30 June ‘21 Final day of term 
School closes 12 noon 

 
Usually this dates reminder also includes date for Sports day and Prize Day and special 
assemblies etc. but we are as yet completely in the dark as to whether any of these things 
may be possible or permitted or not  
These are provisional dates just in case a relaxation of restrictions allows us to invite parents 
 
Friday 4 June ‘21 Sports Day ( Weather Permitting) 
Friday 25 June ‘21 Prize day 
Monday 28 June ‘21 Leaver’s Assembly ( AM) 

 
We will review arrangement for these dates as information becomes available closer 
to the time and inform parents as promptly as we can. 
 
Mrs B Gray 
Principal 
 


